
10|Logan Ardinger (South Hagerstown)

9|Anders Tran (Poolesville)
1

10|Jasmin Waldron (Martinsburg)

9|Nehemias Barrera (North Hagerstown)
2

9|Jackson Crutchfield (Smithsburg)

10|Simiel Paper (Glenelg)
3

10|Julio Salgado (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

9|Aaron Zehner (Sherwood)
4

12|Kyle Osborn (Northwest)

12|Aalyan Traiq (Richard Montgomery)
5

9|Levi Dubose (Strasburg)

9|Rae Smith-Pritt (Southern Garrett)
6

9|Miguel Echevarria (Urbana)

10|Adam Rybarczyk (La Plata)
7

11|Tobias Lockhart (Maryland School for the Deaf)

10|Parker Brown (Middletown)
8

Fall 1:21

L. Ardinger (SH)

DQ

N. Barrera (NH)

169

Fall 1:32

J. Crutchfield (SM)

Fall 1:13

A. Zehner (SW)

170

DQ

K. Osborn (NW)

Fall 5:20

R. Smith-Pritt (SG)

171

Fall :53

M. Echevarria (UR)

Fall 5:03

P. Brown (MD)

172

Fall :57

L. Ardinger (SH)

Fall :30

A. Zehner (SW)

421

Tech 2:27

K. Osborn (NW)

Tech 3:04

M. Echevarria (UR)

422

Fall 2:46

L. Ardinger (SH)

12-7

K. Osborn (NW)

596

Champion
L. Ardinger (SH)
4-0

L:1

9|Anders Tran (Poolesville)

L:2

10|Jasmin Waldron (Martinsburg)
173

L:3

10|Simiel Paper (Glenelg)

L:4

10|Julio Salgado (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
174

L:5

12|Aalyan Traiq (Richard Montgomery)

L:6

9|Levi Dubose (Strasburg)
175

L:7

10|Adam Rybarczyk (La Plata)

L:8

11|Tobias Lockhart (Maryland School for the Deaf)
176

L:172

P. Brown (MD)

Forfeit

A. Tran (PO)
337

L:171

R. Smith-Pritt (SG)

11-2

S. Paper (GL)
338

L:170

J. Crutchfield (SM)

Forfeit

A. Traiq (RM)
339

L:169

N. Barrera (NH)

Tech 3:27

T. Lockhart (MS)
340

Tech 3:06

P. Brown (MD)

Fall 3:59

R. Smith-Pritt (SG)

423

Fall 1:40

A. Traiq (RM)

Fall 1:44

T. Lockhart (MS)

424

L:421

A. Zehner (SW)

14-3

P. Brown (MD)

505

L:422

M. Echevarria (UR)

Fall 2:06

A. Traiq (RM)

506

Tech 3:54

A. Zehner (SW)

Tech 4:38

M. Echevarria (UR)

549

Third
M. Echevarria (UR)
14-10

L:505

P. Brown (MD)

L:506

A. Traiq (RM)
548

Fifth
P. Brown (MD)
7-3

L:423

R. Smith-Pritt (SG)

L:424

T. Lockhart (MS)
547

Seventh
T. Lockhart (MS)
9-5

Hub Cup 2026 / 106
1. Logan Ardinger (SH)
2. Kyle Osborn (NW)
3. Miguel Echevarria (UR)
4. Aaron Zehner (SW)
5. Parker Brown (MD)
6. Aalyan Traiq (RM)
7. Tobias Lockhart (MS)
8. Rae Smith-Pritt (SG)



9|Mason Rossi (Richard Montgomery)

9

9|Mason Sabedra Williams (Glenelg)

9|Jeremiah Winston (South Hagerstown)

10

10|Caden Huskey (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

9|Cashius Kern (Strasburg)

11

12|Alex Abell (Loudon Valley)

12|Rudwin Calderon-Amaya (Maryland School for the Deaf)

12

9|Youssef Abdel Rahin (Urbana)

12|Lena Hernandez (Southern Garrett)

13

10|Josh Miller (Poolesville)

11|Kahl Cordell (Greencastle)

14

10|Izabella Dulyea (Martinsburg)

11|Nathan Raley (La Plata)

15

10|Nick Palankar (Northwest)

9|Gus Smith (Middletown)

16

BYE

M. Rossi (RM)

Injury Default

M. Sabedra Williams (GL)

177

Fall 1:45

C. Huskey (TJ)

Fall :09

R. Calderon-Amaya (MS)

178

Fall 1:29

Y. Abdel Rahin (UR)

TF 4:00

K. Cordell (GC)

179

Fall 1:35

N. Raley (LP)

Fall 2:49

G. Smith (MD)

180

23-9

M. Rossi (RM)

Tech 2:21

C. Huskey (TJ)

425

16-6

Y. Abdel Rahin (UR)

Tech 3:35

G. Smith (MD)

426

12-1

C. Huskey (TJ)

5-3

G. Smith (MD)

597

Champion
G. Smith (MD)
Fall 5:06

L:9

L:10

9|Jeremiah Winston (South Hagerstown)

181

L:11

9|Cashius Kern (Strasburg)

L:12

12|Alex Abell (Loudon Valley)

182

L:13

12|Lena Hernandez (Southern Garrett)

L:14

10|Josh Miller (Poolesville)

183

L:15

10|Izabella Dulyea (Martinsburg)

L:16

10|Nick Palankar (Northwest)

184

L:180

N. Raley (LP)

BYE

J. Winston (SH)

341

L:179

K. Cordell (GC)

Fall :27

C. Kern (ST)

342

L:178

R. Calderon-Amaya (MS)

10-1

J. Miller (PO)

343

L:177

M. Sabedra Williams (GL)

Fall 1:59

N. Palankar (NW)

344

Fall 3:21

N. Raley (LP)

Tech 4:30

K. Cordell (GC)

427

Fall 1:53

R. Calderon-Amaya (MS)

Fall 3:22

N. Palankar (NW)

428

L:425

M. Rossi (RM)

Tech 4:30

K. Cordell (GC)

507

L:426

Y. Abdel Rahin (UR)

Fall 3:18

N. Palankar (NW)

508

9-7

K. Cordell (GC)

Fall 4:12

Y. Abdel Rahin (UR)

552

Third
Y. Abdel Rahin (UR)
8-4

L:507

M. Rossi (RM)

L:508

N. Palankar (NW)

551

Fifth
M. Rossi (RM)
7-6

L:427

N. Raley (LP)

L:428

R. Calderon-Amaya (MS)

550

Seventh
N. Raley (LP)
Forfeit

Hub Cup 2026 / 113
1. Gus Smith (MD)
2. Caden Huskey (TJ)
3. Youssef Abdel Rahin (UR)
4. Kahl Cordell (GC)
5. Mason Rossi (RM)
6. Nick Palankar (NW)
7. Nathan Raley (LP)
8. Rudwin Calderon-Amaya (MS)



11|Landon Clore (Sherwood)

17

10|Karlie Mercy (Martinsburg)

10|Kuzey Turan (Poolesville) 18

11|Wyatt Roberts (South Hagerstown)

19

12|Gabriel Helmen (Urbana) 20

10|Quinn Hartner (Glenelg)

21

9|Jaxon Cook (Gov. Thomas Johnson) 22

12|Shay'vvion Coley (Digital Harbor)

23

11|Cam Bowman (Middletown) 24

12|Derrick Peters (Loudon Valley)

25

10|Mateo Giaudrone (Richard Montgomery) 26

10|Kevin Hoffpauir (Greencastle)

27

10|Cooper Bunting (Northwest) 28

11|Moose Reichow (Stone Bridge)

29

11|Skylar Baker (Southern Garrett) 30

9|Caleb Hawkins (La Plata)

31

11|Aiden Swink (Strasburg) 32

BYE

L. Clore (SW)

Fall :30

K. Turan (PO)
185

BYE

W. Roberts (SH)

BYE

G. Helmen (UR)
186

BYE

Q. Hartner (GL)

BYE

J. Cook (TJ)
187

BYE

S. Coley (DH)

BYE

C. Bowman (MD)
188

BYE

D. Peters (LV)

BYE

M. Giaudrone (RM)
189

BYE

K. Hoffpauir (GC)

BYE

C. Bunting (NW)
190

BYE

M. Reichow (SB)

BYE

S. Baker (SG)
191

BYE

C. Hawkins (LP)

BYE

A. Swink (ST)
192

Fall 1:05

L. Clore (SW)

Fall :39

G. Helmen (UR)

429

Fall 2:42

Q. Hartner (GL)

Forfeit

C. Bowman (MD)

430

Tech 4:00

D. Peters (LV)

Fall 3:20

C. Bunting (NW)

431

Fall 1:13

M. Reichow (SB)

Fall 1:15

A. Swink (ST)

432

15-11

G. Helmen (UR)

Fall 4:44

C. Bowman (MD)

553

12-5

D. Peters (LV)

4-2

A. Swink (ST)

554

Fall :32

G. Helmen (UR)

Forfeit

A. Swink (ST)

638

Champion
A. Swink (ST)
10-5

L:17

L:18

10|Karlie Mercy (Martinsburg)
193

L:19

L:20

194

L:21

L:22

195

L:23

L:24

196

L:25

L:26

197

L:27

L:28

198

L:29

L:30

199

L:31

L:32

200

L:192

C. Hawkins (LP)

BYE

K. Mercy (MA)
345

L:191

S. Baker (SG)

346

L:190

K. Hoffpauir (GC)

347

L:189

M. Giaudrone (RM)

348

L:188

S. Coley (DH)

349

L:187

J. Cook (TJ)

350

L:186

W. Roberts (SH)

351

L:185

K. Turan (PO)

352

Fall 2:30

C. Hawkins (LP)

BYE

S. Baker (SG)

433

BYE

K. Hoffpauir (GC)

BYE

M. Giaudrone (RM)

434

BYE

S. Coley (DH)

BYE

J. Cook (TJ)

435

BYE

W. Roberts (SH)

BYE

K. Turan (PO)

436

L:430

Q. Hartner (GL)

3-2

C. Hawkins (LP)

509

L:429

L. Clore (SW)

Tech 5:00

K. Hoffpauir (GC)

510

L:432

M. Reichow (SB)

Forfeit

J. Cook (TJ)

511

L:431

C. Bunting (NW)

Fall 2:24

W. Roberts (SH)

512

Fall 2:21

Q. Hartner (GL)

Fall 1:26

L. Clore (SW)

555

Fall :56

M. Reichow (SB)

Tech 2:45

C. Bunting (NW)

556

L:554

D. Peters (LV)

Tech 5:00

L. Clore (SW)

598

L:553

C. Bowman (MD)

3-0

M. Reichow (SB)

599

Forfeit

L. Clore (SW)

3-0

M. Reichow (SB)

619

Third
L. Clore (SW)
Fall 1:57

L:598

D. Peters (LV)

L:599

C. Bowman (MD)
618

Fifth
C. Bowman (MD)
Forfeit

L:555

Q. Hartner (GL)

L:556

C. Bunting (NW)
617

Seventh
C. Bunting (NW)
12-8

Hub Cup 2026 / 120
1. Aiden Swink (ST)
2. Gabriel Helmen (UR)
3. Landon Clore (SW)
4. Moose Reichow (SB)
5. Cam Bowman (MD)
6. Derrick Peters (LV)
7. Cooper Bunting (NW)
8. Quinn Hartner (GL)



11|Nick Putnam (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

33

11|Darnell Jackson (South Hagerstown)

11|Aidan Messner (Martinsburg)
34

11|Eli Troxell (Strasburg)

9|Paxton Sherman (Maryland School for the Deaf)
35

10|Juni Carrion (Sherwood)

12|Sabastian Garcia (Stone Bridge)
36

10|Manny Mendoza (La Plata)

12|Lucas Natanios (Northwest)
37

9|Nicolas Ortiz (Richard Montgomery)

11|Anthony Alahouzos (Urbana)
38

10|Zach Frattali (Glenelg)

10|Braedon Griffin (North Hagerstown)
39

9|Parker Drill (Smithsburg)

11|Liam Soe (Middletown)
40

BYE

N. Putnam (TJ)

Fall 3:02

A. Messner (MA)

201

TF 3:02

E. Troxell (ST)

Fall 1:20

S. Garcia (SB)

202

14-13

M. Mendoza (LP)

13-0

N. Ortiz (RM)

203

Fall 2:26

Z. Frattali (GL)

Fall :24

L. Soe (MD)

204

Fall :56

N. Putnam (TJ)

Fall :29

S. Garcia (SB)

437

7-0

N. Ortiz (RM)

Fall 3:52

L. Soe (MD)

438

Tech 4:30

S. Garcia (SB)

Fall 2:17

L. Soe (MD)

600

Champion
S. Garcia (SB)
8-1

L:33

L:34

11|Darnell Jackson (South Hagerstown)
205

L:35

9|Paxton Sherman (Maryland School for the Deaf)

L:36

10|Juni Carrion (Sherwood)
206

L:37

12|Lucas Natanios (Northwest)

L:38

11|Anthony Alahouzos (Urbana)
207

L:39

10|Braedon Griffin (North Hagerstown)

L:40

9|Parker Drill (Smithsburg)
208

L:204

Z. Frattali (GL)

BYE

D. Jackson (SH)
353

L:203

M. Mendoza (LP)

Tech 4:08

J. Carrion (SW)
354

L:202

E. Troxell (ST)

Forfeit

L. Natanios (NW)
355

L:201

A. Messner (MA)

Tech 3:30

B. Griffin (NH)
356

8-2

Z. Frattali (GL)

10-0

J. Carrion (SW)

439

Tech 2:00

E. Troxell (ST)

Tech 4:15

B. Griffin (NH)

440

L:437

N. Putnam (TJ)

6-5

Z. Frattali (GL)

513

L:438

N. Ortiz (RM)

Fall 3:42

E. Troxell (ST)

514

Tech 2:30

N. Putnam (TJ)

Tech 2:50

E. Troxell (ST)

559

Third
N. Putnam (TJ)
11-5

L:513

Z. Frattali (GL)

L:514

N. Ortiz (RM)
558

Fifth
N. Ortiz (RM)
Fall 2:28

L:439

J. Carrion (SW)

L:440

B. Griffin (NH)
557

Seventh
J. Carrion (SW)
Fall 2:45

Hub Cup 2026 / 126
1. Sabastian Garcia (SB)
2. Liam Soe (MD)
3. Nick Putnam (TJ)
4. Eli Troxell (ST)
5. Nicolas Ortiz (RM)
6. Zach Frattali (GL)
7. Juni Carrion (SW)
8. Braedon Griffin (NH)



11|Joey Womack (Richard Montgomery)

41

10|Cody Harder (Glenelg)

11|Chris Wu (Northwest)
42

11|Jacob Salit (Maryland School for the Deaf)

43

10|Nolan Adolphson (Strasburg)
44

12|Kaden Riggleman (Martinsburg)

45

9|Elliot Moore (North Hagerstown)
46

10|Logan Benson (South Hagerstown)

47

10|Max Lausten (Stone Bridge)
48

10|Reese Davis (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

49

12|Anthony Lasanta (Sherwood)

10|Bailey Jenkins (Middletown)
50

9|Jared Kolker (La Plata)

51

12|Bradly Hamilton (Southern Garrett)
52

12|Jerry Harris (Digital Harbor)

53

11|Kyle Courchaine (Urbana)
54

9|Jonathan Dempsher (Smithsburg)

10|Case Harcrow (Loudon Valley)
55

11|Ethan Dimmerling (Poolesville)
56

BYE

J. Womack (RM)

Fall 4:09

C. Harder (GL)

209

BYE

J. Salit (MS)

BYE

N. Adolphson (ST)

210

BYE

K. Riggleman (MA)

BYE

E. Moore (NH)

211

BYE

L. Benson (SH)

BYE

M. Lausten (SB)

212

BYE

R. Davis (TJ)

Fall 5:11

B. Jenkins (MD)

213

BYE

J. Kolker (LP)

BYE

B. Hamilton (SG)

214

BYE

J. Harris (DH)

BYE

K. Courchaine (UR)

215

Fall 1:16

Ca. Harcrow (LV)

BYE

E. Dimmerling (PO)

216

Tech 1:06

J. Womack (RM)

Fall :32

N. Adolphson (ST)

441

Fall :54

K. Riggleman (MA)

Fall 1:09

L. Benson (SH)

442

11-1

R. Davis (TJ)

TF 4:37

B. Hamilton (SG)

443

Forfeit

K. Courchaine (UR)

Fall :25

E. Dimmerling (PO)

444

7-4

J. Womack (RM)

Fall 2:42

K. Riggleman (MA)

560

7-6

R. Davis (TJ)

7-4

E. Dimmerling (PO)

561

DQ

J. Womack (RM)

12-2

R. Davis (TJ)

639

Champion
R. Davis (TJ)
Forfeit

L:41

L:42

11|Chris Wu (Northwest)
217

L:43

L:44

218

L:45

L:46

219

L:47

L:48

220

L:49

L:50

12|Anthony Lasanta (Sherwood)
221

L:51

L:52

222

L:53

L:54

223

L:55

9|Jonathan Dempsher (Smithsburg)

L:56

224

L:216

Ca. Harcrow (LV)

BYE

C. Wu (NW)
357

L:215

J. Harris (DH)

358

L:214

J. Kolker (LP)

359

L:213

B. Jenkins (MD)

360

L:212

M. Lausten (SB)

BYE

A. Lasanta (SW)
361

L:211

E. Moore (NH)

362

L:210

J. Salit (MS)

363

L:209

C. Harder (GL)

BYE

J. Dempsher (SM)
364

Tech 4:30

C. Wu (NW)

BYE

J. Harris (DH)

445

BYE

J. Kolker (LP)

BYE

B. Jenkins (MD)

446

Tech 4:30

M. Lausten (SB)

BYE

E. Moore (NH)

447

BYE

J. Salit (MS)

Fall 4:46

C. Harder (GL)

448

L:442

L. Benson (SH)

Forfeit

C. Wu (NW)

515

L:441

N. Adolphson (ST)

5-4

J. Kolker (LP)

516

L:444

K. Courchaine (UR)

8-6

M. Lausten (SB)

517

L:443

B. Hamilton (SG)

8-2

C. Harder (GL)

518

14-12

L. Benson (SH)

Tech 3:13

N. Adolphson (ST)

562

Fall :21

K. Courchaine (UR)

Tech 2:15

B. Hamilton (SG)

563

L:561

E. Dimmerling (PO)

Tech 2:27

N. Adolphson (ST)

601

L:560

K. Riggleman (MA)

7-2

B. Hamilton (SG)

602

3-0 OT

E. Dimmerling (PO)

3-2

K. Riggleman (MA)

622

Third
K. Riggleman (MA)
Tech 2:57

L:601

N. Adolphson (ST)

L:602

B. Hamilton (SG)
621

Fifth
N. Adolphson (ST)
7-4

L:562

L. Benson (SH)

L:563

K. Courchaine (UR)
620

Seventh
K. Courchaine (UR)
Fall 3:31

Hub Cup 2026 / 132
1. Reese Davis (TJ)
2. Joey Womack (RM)
3. Kaden Riggleman (MA)
4. Ethan Dimmerling (PO)
5. Nolan Adolphson (ST)
6. Bradly Hamilton (SG)
7. Kyle Courchaine (UR)
8. Logan Benson (SH)



12|Brodie Burdette (Middletown)

57

11|Blake Main (Smithsburg)

11|Jackson Miller (Southern Garrett)
58

12|Cole Harcrow (Loudon Valley)

59

11|Ben Schneider (Poolesville)
60

12|JJ Andrews (Sherwood)

61

11|Nathaniel Hernandez (Urbana)
62

11|Ioan Peev (Stone Bridge)

63

10|Jaylen Gulley (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
64

12|Calvin Traina (Maryland School for the Deaf)

65

12|Grayson Kristek (Northwest)

10|Sal Loreca (Strasburg)
66

10|Liam Kline (North Hagerstown)

67

11|Chance Zimmerman (Greencastle)
68

11|Hunter Benson (South Hagerstown)

69

12|Keysean Gray (Digital Harbor)
70

10|TJ Miller (Martinsburg)

11|Mason Dalton (Glenelg)
71

12|Deegan Woomer (La Plata)
72

BYE

B. Burdette (MD)

Fall 1:07

B. Main (SM)

225

BYE

Co. Harcrow (LV)

BYE

B. Schneider (PO)

226

BYE

JJ Andrews (SW)

BYE

N. Hernandez (UR)

227

BYE

I. Peev (SB)

BYE

J. Gulley (TJ)

228

BYE

C. Traina (MS)

Fall 2:43

S. Loreca (ST)

229

BYE

L. Kline (NH)

BYE

C. Zimmerman (GC)

230

BYE

H. Benson (SH)

BYE

K. Gray (DH)

231

Fall 2:23

M. Dalton (GL)

BYE

D. Woomer (LP)

232

Fall 1:25

B. Burdette (MD)

Fall 3:35

Co. Harcrow (LV)

449

Fall 1:18

JJ Andrews (SW)

Fall 3:38

J. Gulley (TJ)

450

Fall 1:26

C. Traina (MS)

Fall 1:32

C. Zimmerman (GC)

451

Forfeit

H. Benson (SH)

Fall :14

D. Woomer (LP)

452

Tech 6:00

B. Burdette (MD)

Tech 2:00

JJ Andrews (SW)

564

Fall 5:17

C. Zimmerman (GC)

Tech 2:06

D. Woomer (LP)

565

5-0

B. Burdette (MD)

7-3

C. Zimmerman (GC)

640

Champion
B. Burdette (MD)
Tech 2:31

L:57

L:58

11|Jackson Miller (Southern Garrett)
233

L:59

L:60

234

L:61

L:62

235

L:63

L:64

236

L:65

L:66

12|Grayson Kristek (Northwest)
237

L:67

L:68

238

L:69

L:70

239

L:71

10|TJ Miller (Martinsburg)

L:72

240

L:232

M. Dalton (GL)

BYE

J. Miller (SG)
365

L:231

K. Gray (DH)

366

L:230

L. Kline (NH)

367

L:229

S. Loreca (ST)

368

L:228

I. Peev (SB)

BYE

G. Kristek (NW)
369

L:227

N. Hernandez (UR)

370

L:226

B. Schneider (PO)

371

L:225

B. Main (SM)

BYE

TJ Miller (MA)
372

Fall :53

M. Dalton (GL)

BYE

K. Gray (DH)

453

BYE

L. Kline (NH)

BYE

S. Loreca (ST)

454

Fall 2:23

I. Peev (SB)

BYE

N. Hernandez (UR)

455

BYE

B. Schneider (PO)

Fall 1:14

B. Main (SM)

456

L:450

J. Gulley (TJ)

Forfeit

M. Dalton (GL)

519

L:449

Co. Harcrow (LV)

12-4

L. Kline (NH)

520

L:452

H. Benson (SH)

9-5

N. Hernandez (UR)

521

L:451

C. Traina (MS)

Fall 2:23

B. Schneider (PO)

522

10-6

J. Gulley (TJ)

Fall 3:44

Co. Harcrow (LV)

566

Fall 2:31

N. Hernandez (UR)

Tech 3:52

C. Traina (MS)

567

L:565

D. Woomer (LP)

Tech 4:35

Co. Harcrow (LV)

603

L:564

JJ Andrews (SW)

Fall 2:00

N. Hernandez (UR)

604

20-10

D. Woomer (LP)

13-0

JJ Andrews (SW)

625

Third
D. Woomer (LP)
10-5

L:603

Co. Harcrow (LV)

L:604

N. Hernandez (UR)
624

Fifth
Co. Harcrow (LV)
9-6

L:566

J. Gulley (TJ)

L:567

C. Traina (MS)
623

Seventh
C. Traina (MS)
Fall 2:28

Hub Cup 2026 / 138
1. Brodie Burdette (MD)
2. Chance Zimmerman (GC)
3. Deegan Woomer (LP)
4. JJ Andrews (SW)
5. Cole Harcrow (LV)
6. Nathaniel Hernandez (UR)
7. Calvin Traina (MS)
8. Jaylen Gulley (TJ)



12|Isiah Womack (Richard Montgomery)

73

9|Martin Sampa (North Hagerstown)

11|Nico Hoehler (Poolesville)
74

10|Daniel Ackerman (Urbana)

75

11|Logan Crutchfield (Smithsburg)
76

10|Owen Hannah (La Plata)

77

9|Braydon Brill (Strasburg)
78

10|Kirem Sumang (Sherwood)

79

11|Aidan Crouse (Greencastle)
80

10|Ryker Keeney (Middletown)

81

10|Cooper Smith (Stone Bridge)
82

11|Ramzi Emad (Glenelg)

83

12|Drew Earehart (Martinsburg)
84

10|Carson Whetzel (Southern Garrett)

85

12|Brittain Stevenson (Digital Harbor)
86

10|Caiden Fritz (South Hagerstown)

87

12|Rhys Ferguson (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
88

BYE

I. Womack (RM)

Fall :43

N. Hoehler (PO)

241

BYE

D. Ackerman (UR)

BYE

L. Crutchfield (SM)

242

BYE

O. Hannah (LP)

BYE

B. Brill (ST)

243

BYE

K. Sumang (SW)

BYE

A. Crouse (GC)

244

BYE

R. Keeney (MD)

BYE

C. Smith (SB)

245

BYE

R. Emad (GL)

BYE

D. Earehart (MA)

246

BYE

C. Whetzel (SG)

BYE

B. Stevenson (DH)

247

BYE

C. Fritz (SH)

BYE

R. Ferguson (TJ)

248

Fall 1:31

I. Womack (RM)

11-10

L. Crutchfield (SM)

457

Fall :33

O. Hannah (LP)

13-3

A. Crouse (GC)

458

Fall :24

R. Keeney (MD)

Fall 2:35

D. Earehart (MA)

459

Forfeit

C. Whetzel (SG)

Fall :55

R. Ferguson (TJ)

460

Tech 3:00

I. Womack (RM)

Forfeit

O. Hannah (LP)

568

9-5

R. Keeney (MD)

Fall :50

R. Ferguson (TJ)

569

Tech 4:33

I. Womack (RM)

10-9

R. Ferguson (TJ)

641

Champion
R. Ferguson (TJ)
Fall 1:53

L:73

L:74

9|Martin Sampa (North Hagerstown)
249

L:75

L:76

250

L:77

L:78

251

L:79

L:80

252

L:81

L:82

253

L:83

L:84

254

L:85

L:86

255

L:87

L:88

256

L:248

C. Fritz (SH)

BYE

M. Sampa (NH)
373

L:247

B. Stevenson (DH)

374

L:246

R. Emad (GL)

375

L:245

C. Smith (SB)

376

L:244

K. Sumang (SW)

377

L:243

B. Brill (ST)

378

L:242

D. Ackerman (UR)

379

L:241

N. Hoehler (PO)

380

Fall 3:18

M. Sampa (NH)

BYE

B. Stevenson (DH)

461

BYE

R. Emad (GL)

BYE

C. Smith (SB)

462

BYE

K. Sumang (SW)

BYE

B. Brill (ST)

463

BYE

D. Ackerman (UR)

BYE

N. Hoehler (PO)

464

L:458

A. Crouse (GC)

Forfeit

M. Sampa (NH)

523

L:457

L. Crutchfield (SM)

Fall 2:57

R. Emad (GL)

524

L:460

C. Whetzel (SG)

Forfeit

B. Brill (ST)

525

L:459

D. Earehart (MA)

Forfeit

N. Hoehler (PO)

526

Forfeit

M. Sampa (NH)

Fall 1:46

R. Emad (GL)

570

Tech 2:00

C. Whetzel (SG)

12-1

D. Earehart (MA)

571

L:569

R. Keeney (MD)

14-3

R. Emad (GL)

605

L:568

O. Hannah (LP)

Fall 2:25

D. Earehart (MA)

606

Tech 2:00

R. Keeney (MD)

6-2

D. Earehart (MA)

628

Third
R. Keeney (MD)
7-3

L:605

R. Emad (GL)

L:606

O. Hannah (LP)
627

Fifth
O. Hannah (LP)
Fall 2:44

L:570

M. Sampa (NH)

L:571

C. Whetzel (SG)
626

Seventh
C. Whetzel (SG)
Fall 2:54

Hub Cup 2026 / 144
1. Rhys Ferguson (TJ)
2. Isiah Womack (RM)
3. Ryker Keeney (MD)
4. Drew Earehart (MA)
5. Owen Hannah (LP)
6. Ramzi Emad (GL)
7. Carson Whetzel (SG)
8. Martin Sampa (NH)



12|Collin Schaffner (Martinsburg)

89

9|Eduardo Guevara Lara (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

12|Ryan Saab (Northwest)
90

12|Justin Suh (Richard Montgomery)

91

12|Kaden Dietrich (Smithsburg)
92

12|Caleb Nicholson (Loudon Valley)

93

12|Theo Kaneko (Sherwood)
94

11|Trent Wood (South Hagerstown)

95

11|Dwane Morgan Jr (Glenelg)
96

12|AJ Cave (La Plata)

97

11|Cory Ricks (Digital Harbor)
98

10|Ariaan Ashrafzadeh (Stone Bridge)

99

11|Braedon Martinez (Strasburg)
100

12|Shane Sisler (Southern Garrett)

101

12|Thomas Alvarez (Urbana)
102

11|Matan Radel (Poolesville)

10|Ryan Nally (North Hagerstown)
103

12|Xavier Ford (Middletown)
104

BYE

C. Schaffner (MA)

Fall 2:50

R. Saab (NW)

257

BYE

J. Suh (RM)

BYE

K. Dietrich (SM)

258

BYE

C. Nicholson (LV)

BYE

T. Kaneko (SW)

259

BYE

T. Wood (SH)

BYE

D. Morgan Jr (GL)

260

BYE

AJ Cave (LP)

BYE

C. Ricks (DH)

261

BYE

A. Ashrafzadeh (SB)

BYE

B. Martinez (ST)

262

BYE

S. Sisler (SG)

BYE

T. Alvarez (UR)

263

Fall 1:38

M. Radel (PO)

BYE

X. Ford (MD)

264

Fall :07

C. Schaffner (MA)

13-6

J. Suh (RM)

465

Fall 2:20

C. Nicholson (LV)

Fall 1:53

D. Morgan Jr (GL)

466

Forfeit

AJ Cave (LP)

Fall 1:21

B. Martinez (ST)

467

Fall 1:29

T. Alvarez (UR)

TF 5:52

X. Ford (MD)

468

8-0

C. Schaffner (MA)

18-11

C. Nicholson (LV)

572

Fall 3:50

B. Martinez (ST)

Fall :53

X. Ford (MD)

573

11-1

C. Schaffner (MA)

8-3

X. Ford (MD)

642

Champion
C. Schaffner (MA)
8-3

L:89

L:90

9|Eduardo Guevara Lara (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
265

L:91

L:92

266

L:93

L:94

267

L:95

L:96

268

L:97

L:98

269

L:99

L:100

270

L:101

L:102

271

L:103

10|Ryan Nally (North Hagerstown)

L:104

272

L:264

M. Radel (PO)

BYE

E. Guevara Lara (TJ)
381

L:263

S. Sisler (SG)

382

L:262

A. Ashrafzadeh (SB)

383

L:261

C. Ricks (DH)

384

L:260

T. Wood (SH)

385

L:259

T. Kaneko (SW)

386

L:258

K. Dietrich (SM)

387

L:257

R. Saab (NW)

BYE

R. Nally (NH)
388

10-1

M. Radel (PO)

BYE

S. Sisler (SG)

469

BYE

A. Ashrafzadeh (SB)

BYE

C. Ricks (DH)

470

BYE

T. Wood (SH)

BYE

T. Kaneko (SW)

471

BYE

K. Dietrich (SM)

Fall 2:36

R. Saab (NW)

472

L:466

D. Morgan Jr (GL)

Tech 3:00

S. Sisler (SG)

527

L:465

J. Suh (RM)

Forfeit

A. Ashrafzadeh (SB)

528

L:468

T. Alvarez (UR)

10-0

T. Wood (SH)

529

L:467

AJ Cave (LP)

13-1

K. Dietrich (SM)

530

Fall 1:29

S. Sisler (SG)

Fall 1:13

J. Suh (RM)

574

Fall 2:28

T. Alvarez (UR)

Forfeit

K. Dietrich (SM)

575

L:573

B. Martinez (ST)

Tech 4:00

J. Suh (RM)

607

L:572

C. Nicholson (LV)

Fall 2:26

K. Dietrich (SM)

608

1-0

B. Martinez (ST)

9-6

C. Nicholson (LV)

631

Third
B. Martinez (ST)
10-6

L:607

J. Suh (RM)

L:608

K. Dietrich (SM)
630

Fifth
K. Dietrich (SM)
6-3

L:574

S. Sisler (SG)

L:575

T. Alvarez (UR)
629

Seventh
T. Alvarez (UR)
24-10

Hub Cup 2026 / 150
1. Collin Schaffner (MA)
2. Xavier Ford (MD)
3. Braedon Martinez (ST)
4. Caleb Nicholson (LV)
5. Kaden Dietrich (SM)
6. Justin Suh (RM)
7. Thomas Alvarez (UR)
8. Shane Sisler (SG)



11|Asa Wexler (Poolesville)

11|Leo DeSilva (Northwest)
105

11|Thomas Clodfelter (Stone Bridge)

12|Benjamin Wong (Richard Montgomery)
106

11|Sebastian McCrimmon (Urbana)

11|Aeson Patulas (North Hagerstown)
107

11|Zeke Tasker (Southern Garrett)

12|Devon Bell (Martinsburg)
108

12|Josh Choi (Glenelg)

12|Jason Scalzo (Loudon Valley)
109

9|Noah Kehle (Strasburg)

11|Paul Ngolle (South Hagerstown)
110

9|Ben Foster (Smithsburg)

11|Kaiden Graff (La Plata)
111

10|Nasir Graham (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

11|Tobias White (Middletown)
112

Fall 1:38
A. Wexler (PO)

16-8
T. Clodfelter (SB)

273

8-6
A. Patulas (NH)

Fall 1:11
D. Bell (MA)

274

Fall 2:43
J. Choi (GL)

Fall :35
P. Ngolle (SH)

275

Fall 3:07
B. Foster (SM)

Fall 3:54
T. White (MD)

276

Fall 5:48
A. Wexler (PO)

Fall :40
D. Bell (MA)

473

5-3
J. Choi (GL)

Tech 5:02
T. White (MD)

474

10-9
A. Wexler (PO)

4-1 OT
T. White (MD)

609

Champion
A. Wexler (PO)
18-10

L:105

11|Leo DeSilva (Northwest)

L:106

12|Benjamin Wong (Richard Montgomery)
277

L:107

11|Sebastian McCrimmon (Urbana)

L:108

11|Zeke Tasker (Southern Garrett)
278

L:109

12|Jason Scalzo (Loudon Valley)

L:110

9|Noah Kehle (Strasburg)
279

L:111

11|Kaiden Graff (La Plata)

L:112

10|Nasir Graham (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
280

L:276

B. Foster (SM)

Fall :16

B. Wong (RM)
389

L:275

P. Ngolle (SH)

Fall 2:35

S. McCrimmon (UR)
390

L:274

A. Patulas (NH)

Fall 2:05

J. Scalzo (LV)
391

L:273

T. Clodfelter (SB)

Fall 4:11

K. Graff (LP)
392

Fall 2:47

B. Foster (SM)

Fall 2:16

P. Ngolle (SH)

475

Fall 2:02

A. Patulas (NH)

14-1

T. Clodfelter (SB)

476

L:473

D. Bell (MA)

Fall 2:57

B. Foster (SM)

531

L:474

J. Choi (GL)

Fall 2:28

T. Clodfelter (SB)

532

Fall 1:13

D. Bell (MA)

11-7

J. Choi (GL)

578

Third
J. Choi (GL)
14-5

L:531

B. Foster (SM)

L:532

T. Clodfelter (SB)
577

Fifth
T. Clodfelter (SB)
Fall 2:05

L:475

P. Ngolle (SH)

L:476

A. Patulas (NH)
576

Seventh
P. Ngolle (SH)
Fall 2:02

Hub Cup 2026 / 157
1. Asa Wexler (PO)
2. Tobias White (MD)
3. Josh Choi (GL)
4. Devon Bell (MA)
5. Thomas Clodfelter (SB)
6. Ben Foster (SM)
7. Paul Ngolle (SH)
8. Aeson Patulas (NH)



12|Carter Canale (Middletown)

113

12|Cooper Gaeta (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

9|Diego Adimonye (Smithsburg)
114

12|Landon Hinkle (Greencastle)

115

12|Tristian Penn (Digital Harbor)
116

12|Daniel Bianco (Glenelg)

117

11|Evan Pan (Richard Montgomery)
118

12|Drew Amsler (Martinsburg)

119

12|Brett Wilkinson (La Plata)
120

12|Conner Flickinger (Sherwood)

121

12|Arden Gaujot (Southern Garrett)
122

10|Anthony Juarez (Poolesville)

123

10|Dane Gordon (Stone Bridge)
124

11|Marcello Falconio (North Hagerstown)

125

12|Carson Stern (Strasburg)
126

11|Yasir Jones (South Hagerstown)

10|Jerome Goggin (Urbana)
127

11|Logan Brown (Northwest)
128

BYE

C. Canale (MD)

TF 5:17

C. Gaeta (TJ)

281

BYE

L. Hinkle (GC)

BYE

T. Penn (DH)

282

BYE

D. Bianco (GL)

BYE

E. Pan (RM)

283

BYE

D. Amsler (MA)

BYE

B. Wilkinson (LP)

284

BYE

C. Flickinger (SW)

BYE

A. Gaujot (SG)

285

BYE

A. Juarez (PO)

BYE

D. Gordon (SB)

286

BYE

M. Falconio (NH)

BYE

C. Stern (ST)

287

Fall 3:01

Y. Jones (SH)

BYE

L. Brown (NW)

288

Tech 3:57

C. Canale (MD)

Forfeit

L. Hinkle (GC)

477

Fall 2:16

D. Bianco (GL)

Fall 1:46

B. Wilkinson (LP)

478

Fall :58

C. Flickinger (SW)

Fall 5:53

A. Juarez (PO)

479

Fall :20

M. Falconio (NH)

Fall 1:31

L. Brown (NW)

480

14-1

C. Canale (MD)

18-7

B. Wilkinson (LP)

579

Fall 2:15

C. Flickinger (SW)

Tech 5:00

L. Brown (NW)

580

11-10

C. Canale (MD)

Fall 5:41

L. Brown (NW)

643

Champion
L. Brown (NW)
10-1

L:113

L:114

9|Diego Adimonye (Smithsburg)
289

L:115

L:116

290

L:117

L:118

291

L:119

L:120

292

L:121

L:122

293

L:123

L:124

294

L:125

L:126

295

L:127

10|Jerome Goggin (Urbana)

L:128

296

L:288

Y. Jones (SH)

BYE

D. Adimonye (SM)
393

L:287

C. Stern (ST)

394

L:286

D. Gordon (SB)

395

L:285

A. Gaujot (SG)

396

L:284

D. Amsler (MA)

397

L:283

E. Pan (RM)

398

L:282

T. Penn (DH)

399

L:281

C. Gaeta (TJ)

BYE

J. Goggin (UR)
400

Fall 4:13

Y. Jones (SH)

BYE

C. Stern (ST)

481

BYE

D. Gordon (SB)

BYE

A. Gaujot (SG)

482

BYE

D. Amsler (MA)

BYE

E. Pan (RM)

483

BYE

T. Penn (DH)

Fall 2:25

J. Goggin (UR)

484

L:478

D. Bianco (GL)

Fall 1:46

C. Stern (ST)

533

L:477

L. Hinkle (GC)

Fall :19

D. Gordon (SB)

534

L:480

M. Falconio (NH)

Fall :52

E. Pan (RM)

535

L:479

A. Juarez (PO)

Forfeit

J. Goggin (UR)

536

Fall 2:11

D. Bianco (GL)

Fall 1:31

L. Hinkle (GC)

581

Fall 1:44

M. Falconio (NH)

Tech 2:00

A. Juarez (PO)

582

L:580

C. Flickinger (SW)

17-4

D. Bianco (GL)

610

L:579

B. Wilkinson (LP)

14-4

M. Falconio (NH)

611

Fall 4:33

C. Flickinger (SW)

Tech 4:11

B. Wilkinson (LP)

634

Third
B. Wilkinson (LP)
13-5

L:610

D. Bianco (GL)

L:611

M. Falconio (NH)
633

Fifth
D. Bianco (GL)
Fall 2:13

L:581

L. Hinkle (GC)

L:582

A. Juarez (PO)
632

Seventh
L. Hinkle (GC)
15-3

Hub Cup 2026 / 165
1. Logan Brown (NW)
2. Carter Canale (MD)
3. Brett Wilkinson (LP)
4. Conner Flickinger (SW)
5. Daniel Bianco (GL)
6. Marcello Falconio (NH)
7. Landon Hinkle (GC)
8. Anthony Juarez (PO)



11|Zoya Wexler (Poolesville)

129

12|Hogan Wright (Smithsburg)

10|Ben Marcoux (Richard Montgomery)
130

12|Harper Sherman (Strasburg)

131

12|Adrian Johnson (Northwest)
132

11|Joey Grim (Sherwood)

133

11|Pierce Ramos (Southern Garrett)
134

12|Kavin Sharma (Stone Bridge)

135

10|Zach Landis (Middletown)
136

12|Max Meiser (La Plata)

137

12|Layden Greever (South Hagerstown)
138

12|Kevin Rauno (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

139

10|James McCoy (Glenelg)
140

12|Josue Sanchez (Maryland School for the Deaf)

141

9|Damien Johns (Greencastle)
142

12|Ayaan Ahmad (Urbana)

10|Noah Thomas (Loudon Valley)
143

12|Andrew Thompson (Martinsburg)
144

BYE

Z. Wexler (PO)

Fall 1:07

H. Wright (SM)

297

BYE

H. Sherman (ST)

BYE

A. Johnson (NW)

298

BYE

J. Grim (SW)

BYE

P. Ramos (SG)

299

BYE

K. Sharma (SB)

BYE

Z. Landis (MD)

300

BYE

M. Meiser (LP)

BYE

L. Greever (SH)

301

BYE

K. Rauno (TJ)

BYE

J. McCoy (GL)

302

BYE

J. Sanchez (MS)

BYE

D. Johns (GC)

303

Fall :56

N. Thomas (LV)

BYE

A. Thompson (MA)

304

Fall 1:45

Z. Wexler (PO)

2-1

A. Johnson (NW)

485

Tech 5:04

P. Ramos (SG)

Fall :48

Z. Landis (MD)

486

Fall 1:04

M. Meiser (LP)

14-4

J. McCoy (GL)

487

Fall 4:53

J. Sanchez (MS)

Fall 2:20

A. Thompson (MA)

488

11-5

Z. Wexler (PO)

Fall 2:36

Z. Landis (MD)

583

21-9

J. McCoy (GL)

20-10

A. Thompson (MA)

584

14-2

Z. Wexler (PO)

Fall 2:57

A. Thompson (MA)

644

Champion
Z. Wexler (PO)
Fall 1:43

L:129

L:130

10|Ben Marcoux (Richard Montgomery)
305

L:131

L:132

306

L:133

L:134

307

L:135

L:136

308

L:137

L:138

309

L:139

L:140

310

L:141

L:142

311

L:143

12|Ayaan Ahmad (Urbana)

L:144

312

L:304

N. Thomas (LV)

BYE

B. Marcoux (RM)
401

L:303

D. Johns (GC)

402

L:302

K. Rauno (TJ)

403

L:301

L. Greever (SH)

404

L:300

K. Sharma (SB)

405

L:299

J. Grim (SW)

406

L:298

H. Sherman (ST)

407

L:297

H. Wright (SM)

BYE

A. Ahmad (UR)
408

Fall 1:25

N. Thomas (LV)

BYE

D. Johns (GC)

489

BYE

K. Rauno (TJ)

BYE

L. Greever (SH)

490

BYE

K. Sharma (SB)

BYE

J. Grim (SW)

491

BYE

H. Sherman (ST)

Fall :45

A. Ahmad (UR)

492

L:486

P. Ramos (SG)

Forfeit

D. Johns (GC)

537

L:485

A. Johnson (NW)

Fall 3:58

K. Rauno (TJ)

538

L:488

J. Sanchez (MS)

5-4

J. Grim (SW)

539

L:487

M. Meiser (LP)

Fall 3:20

H. Sherman (ST)

540

12-3

D. Johns (GC)

7-2

A. Johnson (NW)

585

Forfeit

J. Grim (SW)

Tech 4:25

M. Meiser (LP)

586

L:584

J. McCoy (GL)

7-5

D. Johns (GC)

612

L:583

Z. Landis (MD)

8-0

M. Meiser (LP)

613

10-1

D. Johns (GC)

16-4

Z. Landis (MD)

637

Third
Z. Landis (MD)
Fall 1:35

L:612

J. McCoy (GL)

L:613

M. Meiser (LP)
636

Fifth
M. Meiser (LP)
Tech 3:00

L:585

A. Johnson (NW)

L:586

J. Grim (SW)
635

Seventh
A. Johnson (NW)
19-5

Hub Cup 2026 / 175
1. Zoya Wexler (PO)
2. Andrew Thompson (MA)
3. Zach Landis (MD)
4. Damien Johns (GC)
5. Max Meiser (LP)
6. James McCoy (GL)
7. Adrian Johnson (NW)
8. Joey Grim (SW)



12|Jeremy Lemus (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

11|Elisio Sanchez (Smithsburg)

145

12|Behr Schickler (Poolesville)

12|Devonte Lynn (Northwest)

146

12|Mason Kirby (Loudon Valley)

9|Mohammed Alkurdi (Digital Harbor)

147

10|Colin Chesire (Richard Montgomery)

11|Matthew Garcia (Glenelg)

148

10|Aaron Noland (Southern Garrett)

11|Isreal Andino Guardado (South Hagerstown)

149

12|Jonathan Bowers (Middletown)

12|Bennett Mayne (North Hagerstown)

150

9|Elijah Wilson (Sherwood)

12|Jack Whitley (La Plata)

151

10|Merritt Gordon (Urbana)

11|Carson Duckworth (Strasburg)

152

Fall 1:59

J. Lemus (TJ)

15-2

D. Lynn (NW)

313

Forfeit

M. Kirby (LV)

Fall 1:09

M. Garcia (GL)

314

Fall :50

A. Noland (SG)

16-12

B. Mayne (NH)

315

Fall 3:05

J. Whitley (LP)

Fall 1:12

C. Duckworth (ST)

316

Fall 4:35

D. Lynn (NW)

Tech 2:45

M. Kirby (LV)

493

11-0

B. Mayne (NH)

Fall 4:40

C. Duckworth (ST)

494

7-4

M. Kirby (LV)

Fall 5:34

C. Duckworth (ST)

614

Champion
M. Kirby (LV)
Fall 1:50

L:145

11|Elisio Sanchez (Smithsburg)

L:146

12|Behr Schickler (Poolesville)

317

L:147

9|Mohammed Alkurdi (Digital Harbor)

L:148

10|Colin Chesire (Richard Montgomery)

318

L:149

11|Isreal Andino Guardado (South Hagerstown)

L:150

12|Jonathan Bowers (Middletown)

319

L:151

9|Elijah Wilson (Sherwood)

L:152

10|Merritt Gordon (Urbana)

320

L:316

J. Whitley (LP)

Fall 2:30

B. Schickler (PO)

409

L:315

A. Noland (SG)

Forfeit

C. Chesire (RM)

410

L:314

M. Garcia (GL)

Forfeit

J. Bowers (MD)

411

L:313

J. Lemus (TJ)

Tech 3:29

E. Wilson (SW)

412

4-2

J. Whitley (LP)

Fall 1:25

A. Noland (SG)

495

7-4

M. Garcia (GL)

Fall :42

J. Lemus (TJ)

496

L:493

D. Lynn (NW)

Fall 2:48

J. Whitley (LP)

541

L:494

B. Mayne (NH)

13-6

M. Garcia (GL)

542

5-1

D. Lynn (NW)

Fall 4:26

M. Garcia (GL)

589

Third
D. Lynn (NW)
12-7

L:541

J. Whitley (LP)

L:542

B. Mayne (NH)

588

Fifth
J. Whitley (LP)
9-4

L:495

A. Noland (SG)

L:496

J. Lemus (TJ)

587

Seventh
J. Lemus (TJ)
Fall 2:22

Hub Cup 2026 / 190
1. Mason Kirby (LV)
2. Carson Duckworth (ST)
3. Devonte Lynn (NW)
4. Matthew Garcia (GL)
5. Jack Whitley (LP)
6. Bennett Mayne (NH)
7. Jeremy Lemus (TJ)
8. Aaron Noland (SG)



12|Terrell Cofield (Martinsburg)

153

10|Goodluck Nijmuna Tewom (North Hagerstown)

10|Aran Simou (Stone Bridge)

154

10|Ben Jansen (Greencastle)

10|Peyton McCauley (La Plata)

155

12|Caleb Ladson (Glenelg)

156

10|Aiden McDonald (Middletown)

157

10|Aiden Bradle (Urbana)

10|Alex Subhai (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

158

12|Gianluca Radice (Poolesville)

12|Gabriel Stevens (Smithsburg)

159

12|AJ Lopez (Sherwood)

160

BYE

T. Cofield (MA)

11-1

A. Simou (SB)

321

Fall 2:22

B. Jansen (GC)

BYE

C. Ladson (GL)

322

BYE

A. McDonald (MD)

Fall 1:35

A. Subhai (TJ)

323

Fall 1:09

G. Radice (PO)

BYE

AJ Lopez (SW)

324

Fall 1:02

T. Cofield (MA)

9-1

B. Jansen (GC)

497

13-4

A. McDonald (MD)

Fall 2:33

AJ Lopez (SW)

498

Fall 2:09

T. Cofield (MA)

5-0

AJ Lopez (SW)

615

Champion
T. Cofield (MA)
11-4

L:153

L:154

10|Goodluck Nijmuna Tewom (North Hagerstown)

325

L:155

10|Peyton McCauley (La Plata)

L:156

326

L:157

L:158

10|Aiden Bradle (Urbana)

327

L:159

12|Gabriel Stevens (Smithsburg)

L:160

328

L:324

G. Radice (PO)

BYE

G. Nijmuna Tewom (NH)

413

L:323

A. Subhai (TJ)

BYE

P. McCauley (LP)

414

L:322

C. Ladson (GL)

BYE

A. Bradle (UR)

415

L:321

A. Simou (SB)

BYE

G. Stevens (SM)

416

Fall 2:00

G. Radice (PO)

6-0

A. Subhai (TJ)

499

Fall 1:28

C. Ladson (GL)

Fall 3:35

G. Stevens (SM)

500

L:497

B. Jansen (GC)

Fall 2:05

G. Radice (PO)

543

L:498

A. McDonald (MD)

Fall 1:11

C. Ladson (GL)

544

Fall 4:04

B. Jansen (GC)

5-2

A. McDonald (MD)

592

Third
B. Jansen (GC)
Fall 1:48

L:543

G. Radice (PO)

L:544

C. Ladson (GL)

591

Fifth
C. Ladson (GL)
Fall 2:08

L:499

A. Subhai (TJ)

L:500

G. Stevens (SM)

590

Seventh
A. Subhai (TJ)
Fall 2:01

Hub Cup 2026 / 215
1. Terrell Cofield (MA)
2. AJ Lopez (SW)
3. Ben Jansen (GC)
4. Aiden McDonald (MD)
5. Caleb Ladson (GL)
6. Gianluca Radice (PO)
7. Alex Subhai (TJ)
8. Gabriel Stevens (SM)



12|Hutson Conrad (Strasburg)

10|Jhayden Roache (South Hagerstown)
161

10|Andreas Heath (Martinsburg)

10|Brody Sweitzer (Southern Garrett)
162

11|Mason Knapp (Glenelg)

11|Malik Sakariyah (Poolesville)
163

11|Chandler Mullens (Urbana)

12|Landon Hofgesang (Middletown)
164

12|Baen Summerlin (Maryland School for the Deaf)

10|Ryan Holbook (Richard Montgomery)
165

11|Trevor Jessup (Smithsburg)

12|Marquies Dutton (North Hagerstown)
166

11|Mykes Hopkins (Sherwood)

10|Jace Allen (Gov. Thomas Johnson)
167

11|Quinn Prusha (Loudon Valley)

12|Sima Saavedra (La Plata)
168

Fall :16

H. Conrad (ST)

Fall :37

B. Sweitzer (SG)

329

Fall 4:24

M. Knapp (GL)

Fall 1:52

L. Hofgesang (MD)

330

Fall :53

B. Summerlin (MS)

Fall 5:08

M. Dutton (NH)

331

3-2 OT

M. Hopkins (SW)

Fall :35

S. Saavedra (LP)

332

Fall 3:44

H. Conrad (ST)

Fall 1:46

L. Hofgesang (MD)

501

Forfeit

B. Summerlin (MS)

Fall 1:59

S. Saavedra (LP)

502

9-4

H. Conrad (ST)

Fall 1:20

S. Saavedra (LP)

616

Champion
H. Conrad (ST)
Fall 3:38

L:161

10|Jhayden Roache (South Hagerstown)

L:162

10|Andreas Heath (Martinsburg)
333

L:163

11|Malik Sakariyah (Poolesville)

L:164

11|Chandler Mullens (Urbana)
334

L:165

10|Ryan Holbook (Richard Montgomery)

L:166

11|Trevor Jessup (Smithsburg)
335

L:167

10|Jace Allen (Gov. Thomas Johnson)

L:168

11|Quinn Prusha (Loudon Valley)
336

L:332

M. Hopkins (SW)

Fall 1:46

A. Heath (MA)
417

L:331

M. Dutton (NH)

11-1

M. Sakariyah (PO)
418

L:330

M. Knapp (GL)

Fall 1:20

T. Jessup (SM)
419

L:329

B. Sweitzer (SG)

Fall 1:31

J. Allen (TJ)
420

3-2 OT

M. Hopkins (SW)

8-1

M. Dutton (NH)

503

Fall 2:23

M. Knapp (GL)

4-3

J. Allen (TJ)

504

L:501

L. Hofgesang (MD)

6-1

M. Hopkins (SW)

545

L:502

B. Summerlin (MS)

Fall 2:15

M. Knapp (GL)

546

Fall 2:41

L. Hofgesang (MD)

3-2

M. Knapp (GL)

595

Third
L. Hofgesang (MD)
Fall :44

L:545

M. Hopkins (SW)

L:546

B. Summerlin (MS)
594

Fifth
B. Summerlin (MS)
1-0

L:503

M. Dutton (NH)

L:504

J. Allen (TJ)
593

Seventh
J. Allen (TJ)
Fall 2:51

Hub Cup 2026 / 285
1. Hutson Conrad (ST)
2. Sima Saavedra (LP)
3. Landon Hofgesang (MD)
4. Mason Knapp (GL)
5. Baen Summerlin (MS)
6. Mykes Hopkins (SW)
7. Jace Allen (TJ)
8. Marquies Dutton (NH)


